RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca 1308 | 2023
HELIX1-LED150A100
Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE:
DIMHELIX1 HLED150A100
Fixture Wattage
LED150A100
Voltage

**** Units qualify for DLC LUNA when ordered in fixed 2200K or 2700K or 3000K
CCT and with a Non Adjustable Direct Mount Arm.
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
020014 - HELIX1 SELECT
YOKE MOUNT BRZ
020041 - HELIX1/2 NON ADJ DIRECT
MOUNT BRZ (FOR LUNA COMPLIANT)
087016 - RC-100 MOTION SENSOR
REMOTE CONTROL (FOR DHFS)
087034 - RC-107 PHOTOCONTROL
REMOTE CONTROL (FOR PCLS)
020009 - HELIX1/2 SLIP
FITTER BRZ
020037 - HELIX1 SELECT HOUSE
SIDE CUTOFF SHIELD BRZ
020010 - HELIX1/2 DIRECT MOUNT
F/RND AND SQR POLE BRZ
02001 - HELIX1/2 DIRECT
TRUNNION MOUNT BRZ
020038 - HELIX1 SELECT
SIDE CUTOFF SHIELD BRZ
081707 HELIX1-LED150A100-H-VK-
T3-BRZ-DIM-SP10
081856 HELIX1-LED150A100-H-VK-T3-
BRZ-DIM-PCLS-SP10***
STOCK CODE
Misc.
SP10 -
10kV Surge
Protector*
SP20 -
20kV Surge
Protector**